1.60 1  512.0076741MTR  320.0010  0.00SHIRTTING  GVI-ALIANZ ST  400.00

1.60 2  560.0063504MTR  350.0010  0.00SHIRTTING  MOODY  350.00

1.20 3  780.00825796  650.0010  0.00SHUTTING  4F23921919  850.00

1.20 4  780.0084577A  650.0010  0.00SHUTTING  4128152785  850.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

5.60

2632.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWO THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED THIRTY-TWO ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  2632.00Total  3240.00